
Sponsorship / Advertisement Booking Form

9 - 11 April 2014 Pragati Maidan, New Delhi, India

c2014

IIW  
International Congress c2014

IIW  
International Congress 
IIW  
International Congress 

Company________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Person_________________________________Designation_______________________________________________

Address 1________________________________________________________________________________________________

Address 2________________________________________________________________________________________________

City & Postal Code _________________________________ State_________________________________________________

Country__________________________________________ Cell Number____________________________________________

Tel. No. ____________________________Fax No. _________________________Email Id.______________________________

Sponsorship CategoryS.No.

Star 

Platinum  

Gold 

Silver

Bronze

Gala Dinner Sponsor

Delegate Bag  Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor

Tea Sponsor

Exhibition Registration Desk Sponsor

Conference Registration Desk Sponsor

Cultural Program Sponsor

Badges & Lanyard Sponsor

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15,00,000 29,000

12,00,000 23,000

10,00,000 19,300

5,00,000 9,700

2,50,000 4,900

9,700

5,700

2,900

2,900

2,900

1,900

3,800

1,000

1,50,000

2,00,000

1,00,000

1,50,000

1,50,000

50,000

5,00,000

3,00,000

Consent Amount in INR Amount in US$

Advertisement SpaceS.No.

Back Cover

 Inside Covers (Front)

Inside Covers (Back)

Centre Spread (2 pgs)

Colour Pages

B&W Full Page 

Book Mark (Both Sides)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

50,000 1,000

35,000 759

35,000 759

70,000 1,350

25,000 500

200

600

10,000

30,000

Consent Amount in INR Amount in US$

Payment Options:

For Indian Delegates:  a) Demand Draft or Cheque.  b) Bank Transfer.

For Foreign Delegates: a) Bank Transfer only. 

All demand drafts / cheques to be made in the name of “The Indian Institute of Welding - IC 2014” payable at 

Kolkata, West Bengal, India.

Payment Details: 

Amount (in words) ______________________________________________________________

Cheque / Demand Draft No________________Dated  ___________  payable at Kolkata, West Bengal, India 

Account Details for Bank Transfer: 

Name of the Bank  : ICICI Bank Ltd.   Name of Account   : The Indian Institute of Welding - IC 2014

Account Number    : 031201002771  Branch Address       : Minto Park Branch, Kolkata, West Bengal, India

IFSC Code                : ICIC0000312.  Swift Code              : ICICINBBCTS     

Signature                                                                      Name                                                                                Date

For sponsorships, please contact 
Mr. AK Mukherjee, Chairman 
Sponsorship Committee 
Mobile: +91 9831567329 
email: ajit.mukherjee@techno.co.in

Please mark (√) your consent for the sponsorship category / advertisement space against the respective check box  

PAN  : AAATT5926E
SST No : AAATT5926ESD004

Please fill all details, attach the 
demand draft / cheque, wire 
transfer receipt and send to 
Conference Secretariat:

Mr. Ajay Gupta (IC 2014) 

KW Conferences Pvt Ltd  

A56/12, DLF Phase 1,  Gurgaon 
122002, Haryana, India

Tel.: +91 - 124 – 4636700

Fax: +91 - 124 – 4102075  
iiwic2014@kwconferences.com


