

Sponsorship / Advertisement Booking Form

Compa	any						
			Designation				
Addres	s 1						
			ax NoEmail Id				
Please	mark ($$) yo	ur consent for the spo	nsorship catego	ry / advertisem	nent spac	e against the respective check box	
S.No.	Sponsorship	Category	Amount in INR	Amount in US\$	Consent		
1	Star		15,00,000	29,000		For sponsorships, please contact	
2	Platinum		12,00,000	23,000		Mr. AK Mukherjee, Chairman	
3	Gold		10,00,000	19,300		Sponsorship Committee	
4	Silver		5,00,000	9,700		Mobile: +91 9831567329	
5	Bronze		2,50,000	4,900		email: ajit.mukherjee@techno.co.in	
6	Gala Dinner S	Sponsor	5,00,000	9,700			
7	Delegate Bag		3,00,000	5,700		PAN : AAATT5926E SST No : AAATT5926ESD004	
8	Lunch Sponse	•	1,50,000	2,900			
9	Tea Sponsor	-	50,000	1,000			
10	-	gistration Desk Sponsor	2,00,000	3,800			
11	1	Registration Desk Sponsor	1,00,000	1,900		Please fill all details, attach the	
12	Cultural Program Sponsor		1,50,000	2,900		demand draft / cheque, wire	
13		nyard Sponsor	1,50,000	2,900		transfer receipt and send to	
13	Dauges & Lai	iyara sporisor	1,50,000	2,900		Conference Secretariat:	
S.No.	Advertisement Space		Amount in INR	Amount in US\$	Consent	Mr. Ajay Gupta (IC 2014)	
1	Back Cover		50,000	1,000		KW Conferences Pvt Ltd	
2	Inside Covers (Front)		35,000	759			
3	Inside Covers (Back)		35,000	759		A56/12, DLF Phase 1, Gurgaon 122002, Haryana, India	
4	Centre Spread (2 pgs)		70,000	1,350			
5	Colour Pages		25,000	500		Tel.: +91 - 124 – 4636700	
6	B&W Full Page		10,000	200		Fax: +91 - 124 – 4102075	
7	Book Mark (B	<u> </u>	30,000	600		iiwic2014@kwconferences.com	
For Ind	_	es: a) Demand Draft o tes: a) Bank Transfer o		ank Transfer.			
	-	•	-	The Indian Indi	titute of '	Molding IC 2014" payable at	
	iand draits / i, West Beng	•	ii tile name oi	THE IIIGIAN IIISI	titute of v	Welding - IC 2014" payable at	
	nt Details:	,,					
-							
				payable at Kolkata, West Bengal, India			
-			Dateu	payal	oie at NOI	kata, vvest beligal, liiuld	
		or Bank Transfer:					
Name of the Bank: ICICI Bank Ltd. Name of Account: The Indian Institute of Welding - IC 2014							
Account Number : 031201		: 031201002771	Branch Address	ch Address : Minto Park Branch, Kolkata, West Bengal, India			
IFSC Code		: ICIC0000312.	Swift Code	: ICICINBBC	: ICICINBBCTS		

Signature Name Date